
                   RANQUING  XALLENGE 

            MASTER 40
POS. D0R CORREDOR CAT. CLUB NET TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 237 CHERINO SANCHEZ MIGUEL A. 40 GERUNDA 723 791 18 45 40 50 50 36 40 45 35 42 34 50 38 32 34 38 45 33 28 36 22
2 236 MEDINA SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS 40 GALVESPORT 685 729 29 17 31 45 45 45 50 50 22 25 50 42 36 33 32 33 36 32 26 5 45

3 219 SORIA PORCAR XAVIER 40 GALVESPORT 638 674 15 40 28 40 33 42 21 45 33 31 38 31 30 42 30 32 45 27 33 38

4 240 MATEOS MARTIN ANTONIO M. 40 GERUNDA 618 641 50 35 7 31 42 35 16 35 21 35 33 34 28 25 35 31 42 30 34 42
5 254 MEJIAS NUÑEZ RAUL 40 MUNT BIKES 601 637 34 28 23 30 36 28 13 28 30 29 32 35 31 35 29 42 50 29 35 40

6 201 MADRIGAL GARCIA JOSE 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 535 535 40 50 45 28 5 19 33 25 45 45 5 42 50 45 8 50
7 225 TUDO LUGO ISMAEL 40 BIELA 498 498 38 36 5 33 38 5 38 50 36 42 34 38 36 40 29
8 253 JEROEN WILLEN 40 MUNT BIKES 479 513 5 38 22 22 21 19 25 19 36 31 25 29 28 22 29 26 28 20 33 25 10
9 238 AGUERO RAMOS MGUEL ANGEL 40 GERUNDA 462 477 5 5 5 19 35 17 15 18 11 36 38 31 12 38 45 5 17 24 31 45 25
10 241 MOLERO PEREZ JORGE 40 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 431 431 32 25 36 40 30 38 16 38 38 45 32 30 31
11 226 CRUZ MONTERRUBIO JOSE C. 40 BIELA 423 423 5 29 24 26 38 34 14 36 20 30 5 30 5 31 34 30 32
12 279 RAMOS PEREZ FRANCISCO 40 FITNESSCENTER MOLINS 379 379 28 6 29 5 8 34 31 28 35 18 50 18 26 22 5 36
13 204 MOLINA CORRAL SANTIAGO 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 377 377 5 30 38 5 27 28 42 33 40 22 13 21 50 23
14 229 ALENTORN MIRO SANTIAGO 40 BIELA 377 382 5 5 21 25 29 14 7 8 18 21 27 27 36 27 5 40 35 6 26
15 245 AGUERO RAMOS JUAN JOSE 40 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 359 359 42 30 32 5 25 5 12 40 45 33 28 33 5 24
16 305 GONZALEZ ROMERO MAGIN 40 ESTEVE 323 323 33 50 35 22 5 34 40 26 32 5 5 36
17 206 LORCA ARCE FRANCISCO 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 318 318 21 10 5 21 23 5 30 5 26 29 24 28 5 5 15 31 35
18 280 CARRASCO HERNANDEZ JAVIER 40 FITNESSCENTER MOLINS 313 313 33 27 24 21 5 20 9 28 26 29 25 27 18 5 16

19 291 GARCIA LUQUE EDUARD 40 LEFA TEAM 308 318 5 8 5 15 25 5 5 5 5 22 26 20 21 23 14 19 28 32 5 30
20 306 SALA SURINYACH SANTI 40 OLOT 307 307 5 5 38 5 5 14 45 5 28 9 40 50 5 5 38 5 5
21 361 BOSCH GARRIGASSAIT CLAUDI 40 GUIMON CYCLING 299 299 35 34 5 5 5 5 29 5 29 40 32 5 30 40

22 311 ROVIRA VALLVERDU PERE 40 MATARO, ESPORT 289 289 27 31 5 14 34 32 5 26 20 5 5 22 8 25 22 8

23 210 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL ANTONIO 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 286 286 21 18 5 20 23 32 35 5 5 18 21 25 24 34
24 278 GARCIA ZAGUIRRE RAFAEL 40 FITNESSCENTER MOLINS 281 281 5 5 12 42 5 5 28 23 20 45 42 30 19
25 235 SALES VALLES SERGI 40 GERUNDA 276 276 45 32 27 34 6 18 42 34 38
26 303 GIRONES FARRERAS JOSEP 40 ESTEVE 256 256 42 34 5 32 23 34 36 50
27 202 MAYA ROJAS DIEGO 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 240 240 5 5 33 50 36 5 34 50 5 17
28 209 ROCA SATORRES EDUARDO 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 239 239 10 5 5 12 25 10 21 5 26 26 24 27 12 26 5

29 321 CARRERA GANGA MARC 40 CAMPO CLARO 234 234 22 18 5 18 29 5 5 24 8 25 24 27 24
30 205 FERNADEZ MORENO JOSE A 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 231 231 5 23 5 5 24 7 25 35 17 5 15 34 7 24
31 290 CORTIZO CUMBRAOS JOSEA. 40 LEFA TEAM 229 239 8 5 5 5 27 5 5 11 5 5 25 5 9 5 11 23 17 19 13 31

32 314 GOMEZ DIOS EDUARDO 40 PAVÉ CULTURE 229 229 5 42 36 40 5 40 19 42
33 295 CASAS MURIEL FRANCISCO 40 LEFA TEAM 225 225 5 5 10 5 9 5 18 23 24 17 11 8 25 23 19 18
34 348 PEREZ MUÑOZ DANIEL 40 GALVESPORT 224 224 5 5 5 5 5 5 16 23 14 18 26 36 28 33

35 316 OLIVELLA CLOTET JORGE 40 PASQBIKES 206 206 5 35 5 36 5 29 5 8 31 5 42

36 373 CARMONA FARRE FRANCISCO 40 VILANOVA 201 201 12 5 5 15 16 20 18 12 21 15 20 21 21

37 320 SAN ROMAN LLEDIN JOSE 40 MARTORELL 193 193 16 13 29 26 5 24 23 24 33
38 251 PARERA RABASSA ALEX 40 MUNT BIKES 191 201 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 19 14 22 5 5 5 5 35 5 5 11

39 221 IMBERNÓN CASTILLO FRANCISCO 40 GALVESPORT 180 180 9 11 5 10 28 5 5 5 8 5 19 18 5 18 29
40 230 HIDALGO RUIZ SERGIO 40 BIELA 178 178 5 5 5 5 32 5 42 9 5 7 8 5 38 7
41 203 SOLER LOPEZ PÈDRO 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 176 176 5 5 5 5 19 14 5 10 40 5 38 10 15
42 274 NARVAEZ GARCIA JOSE 40 VETERANOS CATALUNYA 174 174 5 12 5 5 16 5 27 15 16 16 20 27 5

43 217 FARACO RAMONEDA SERGIO 40 GALVESPORT 161 161 20 24 5 5 5 5 13 21 5 23 17 5 13

44 327 GOMEZ BUGALLO JOSE 40 MARTORELL 161 161 36 26 5 5 19 22 5 23 5 5 5 5
45 231 DIEZ TRONCH CARLOS 40 BIELA 160 160 26 5 5 5 27 15 16 19 20 17 5
46 301 GARCIA TEJERO ADOLFO 40 ESTEVE 151 151 25 27 13 21 50 10 5

47 386 GOMEZ  INIESTA ANTONIO 40 ZONA BICI 141 141 5 5 31 5 13 21 5 5 5 5 5 22 5 9

48 222 ARAGON PEREZ MARCOS 40 GALVESPORT 140 140 7 9 6 5 32 5 5 5 5 16 5 5 5 13 5 12
49 293 ESPINAR LARIOS JOSE M. 40 LEFA TEAM 128 128 23 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 18 5 5 5 32 5

50 215 FARICLE RUIZ JAVIER 40 GALVESPORT 127 127 24 5 5 18 5 5 5 5 5 5 19 10 16
51 383 RUIZ NAVARRO CARLOS L. 40 ESTEVE 127 127 26 27 34 40
52 208 CARRILLO LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 125 125 5 8 5 5 5 12 5 15 14 19 5 5 5 5 12

53 357 ARIAS FERNANDEZ JORGE M. 40 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 124 124 5 5 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 5 13 5 12 11 29
54 380 SANCHO FUSTE BATISTE 40 MARBRES CASTELL 115 115 26 33 27 29
55 259 KLEINER DEU FRANZ 40 AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM 113 113 25 15 5 5 24 10 5 10 5 9
56 211 VELA CARDENAS GERMAN 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 112 112 17 23 5 8 5 18 5 5 20 6
57 227 RAVAL SOTO JOSEP 40 BIELA 110 110 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 13 5 5 15 27 5 5
58 223 TIRADO GUIRAO ANTONIO 40 GALVESPORT 101 101 5 5 5 5 5 5 19 11 5 12 5 5 9 5
59 265 ARROYO HERMOSO JOAQUIN 40 ECM LA BISBAL DEL PENEDÈS 99 99 5 5 5 31 27 21 5
60 232 CANCIO RAMOS AMABLE 40 BIELA 98 98 31 22 5 13 22 5
61 309 CAMARERO REYES JORDI 40 BIKETRAINING 96 96 13 15 20 11 10 17 10
62 260 ARTIGAS TOWLE AMAT 40 AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM 94 94 30 20 33 11
63 289 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ FRACESC 40 LEFA TEAM 90 90 11 6 22 7 5 16 13 5 5
64 334 SALA SURINYACH JAN 40 OLOT 90 90 5 5 5 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 5 10 5 5

65 346 REYMUNDI PEREYRA MARCELO 40 COMARQUES DE LLEIDA 88 88 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 16 17 19
66 317 GONZALEZ MORA ANGEL 40 PASQBIKES 87 87 5 22 15 5 9 6 5 20

67 325 NEVADO DIAZ JOSE M. 40 CEGUB 87 87 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 10 14 16 5

68 247 FIGUERAS SOLANILLA JOSE M. 40 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 86 86 19 5 19 16 5 5 17
69 298 SANCHEZ TEJERO ELADI 40 CIUDAT DE REUS 85 85 45 40
70 271 GOMEZ HOLGUIN ANONIO 40 ECM LA BISBAL DEL PENEDÈS 84 84 31 26 27
71 302 JUNCOSA PUJOL CARLES 40 CIUTAT DE REUS 84 84 50 29 5
72 328 GUELL TORNER ORIOL 40 GALVESPORT 83 83 5 40 11 27
73 312 RODRIGUEZ HERRERO RUBEN 40 MAKROBIKE 80 80 20 5 17 22 16
74 304 MORAL MONTERO ENRIQUE 40 COLLBLANC 76 76 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 23
75 331 CAMPOS CARRERA XAVIER 40 INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO 76 76 19 17 5 13 22
76 388 MARTI EXPOSITO JOAN CARLES 40 EL MORELL 73 73 42 31



77 218 GARCIA CALA FRANCISCO M. 40 GALVESPORT 72 72 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 5
78 250 SASTRE RIOSALIO JORDI 40 CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA 70 70 35 35
79 249 GUERRERO JIMENEZ JOSE LUIS 40 CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA 69 69 5 5 5 5 5 14 5 5 5 5 5 5
80 257 RAMS FONT JOSEP 40 MUNT BIKES 67 67 5 6 5 30 21

81 332 VAN DE WALL ROGER 40 ESTEVE 67 67 33 34
82 234 ERENA CABARROCAS XAVIER 40 GERUNDA 65 65 5 5 5 23 5 5 7 5 5
83 213 PEREZ HINOJOSA GERMAN 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 61 61 5 5 5 5 5 10 7 9 5 5
84 367 DE LA FUENTE MAÑA JOSE M. 40 OLESANA 60 60 14 17 24 5
85 371 GIMENEZ BARRAGAN MIGUEL A. 40 BIKE GUARDIOLA 59 59 6 14 14 20 5

86 324 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ALFONSO 40 PASQBIKES 54 54 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 14

87 297 CAYUELA MORALES JUAN MIGUEL 40 LEFA TEAM C 53 53 13 5 5 20 5 5
88 342 PUIG ARANDA JORGE 40 CAMPO CLARO 53 53 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 5 5 5

89 220 GRACIA TARJUELO JAVIER 40 GALVESPORT 50 50 14 5 5 5 5 6 5 5

90 261 DE PABLO MAYORGA DAVID 40 AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM 50 50 5 5 20 5 15
91 343 BURGOS RODRIGUEZ XAVIER 40 MIG-MÓN SÚRIA 49 49 32 17
92 356 VERGARA PONCE RAUL 40 LES FRANQUESES 48 48 16 6 10 5 5 6
93 389 PARRAGAN VITALI DAVID 40 SAIS BIKES 48 48 16 9 23
94 246 CORTES VAZQUEZ MANUEL 40 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 47 47 5 5 5 5 5 15 7
95 276 FONOLLOSA RUF JORDI 40 CARIÑENA 47 47 5 5 12 5 5 5 5 5
96 228 ROTA MUÑOZ RAMON A. 40 BIELA 46 46 11 30 5
97 340 PINEDA RUIZ ROQUE 40 RATPENAT C 46 46 5 14 9 13 5
98 266 PALAU GALOFRE JORDI 40 ECM LA BISBAL DEL PENEDÈS 44 44 5 5 7 5 5 17
99 378 CASTRO LEIVA JORDI 40 GERUNDA 44 44 5 8 26 5
100 333 ALTIMIRAS LUPON JORDI 40 OUT CAT 43 43 11 32
101 216 GONZALEZ RUIZ JUAN RAMON 40 GALVESPORT 40 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
102 224 RIVES NORMAN 40 GALVESPORT 40 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
103 272 LOPEZ GONZALEZ JOAN 40 ECM LA BISBAL DEL PENEDÈS 40 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
104 392 ESTELLER BORRAS JORDI 40 AIGUAFREDA 39 39 30 9
105 390 VILAMAJO BRULL,JAUME 40 COLLBLANC 37 37 5 11 6 15

106 315 GARRIDO CALERO JORDI 40 ESTEVE 36 36 5 7 24
107 284 GONZALEZ  RODRIGUEZ JOSE 40 CORVI 35 35 15 12 8
108 308 LLAURADO COLILLA JORDI 40 COSTA DAURADA 33 33 13 5 5 5 5
109 277 GRAÑO ALBERO VICENTE 40 CARIÑENA 32 32 5 5 5 17
110 207 DE LA PAZ GONZALEZ GRABIEL 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 30 30 5 5 5 5 5 5
111 323 LOPEZ RIERA ALBERTO 40 MRT CYCLING 30 30 5 5 5 5 5 5
112 296 EL HAOULANI AHAIK MOHAMED 40 LEFA TEAM 29 29 5 5 5 14

113 370 PEREZ DE GUZMAN CALER 40 MONTCADA 29 29 5 5 9 5 5
114 377 ANDREU PASTOR LUIS 40 PLA DE L´ TANY 29 29 5 13 5 6
115 381 DE LA FUENTE DE DIOS SAUL 40 SPRINT BIKES 29 29 5 24
116 368 ORTEGA BASTIDA OSCAR 40 ARTBIKE THE 28 28 12 11 5

117 267 VALENZUELA SANCHEZ FRANCESC 40 ECM LA BISBAL DEL PENEDÈS 25 25 5 5 5 5 5
118 341 UCHER CHIVA DAVID 40 SANT BOI 25 25 5 5 5 5 5
119 364 CASTILLO ESTRELLA FRANCESC 40 TRIATLO -SPRINT ANDORRA 25 25 5 5 5 5 5

120 255 RIU IGLESIAS JORDI 40 MUNT BIKES 23 23 23
121 282 MUNDET XAVIER 40 CORVI 20 20 5 5 5 5
122 300 BORRALLO JUAN 40 BIKING POINT 20 20 5 5 5 5
123 339 VILLAR RIBERARICARDO 40 MIG-MÓN SÚRIA 20 20 5 5 5 5
124 243 GIL VALLEJO ANTONIO 40 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 15 15 5 5 5
125 313 PERAMO TÉLLEZ VICTOR 40 FITNESSCENTER MOLINS 15 15 5 5 5
126 319 SANCHEZ PACHECO MANUEL 40 SANT CELONI 15 15 5 5 5
127 347 SOLERA GIRAVENT ISMAEL 40 INDEPENDENT BIKE 15 15 5 5 5
128 351 CHAVEZ QUEZADA ALEJNDRO 40 ARTBIKE THE CYCLIST 15 15 5 5 5
129 292 PINTO SANCHEZ TONI 40 LEFA TEAM 14 14 5 9
130 338 MORALES RAMIREZ JAUME 40 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 13 13 13
131 362 PARETA HUERTAS JOAQUIN 40 ESTEVE 12 12 12
132 350 MERINO DE PACIOS MANEL 40 RATPENAT 11 11 6 5
133 359 GRANADOS MADRID ANGEL 40                                                    11 11 11
134 212 NAVARRO ESCRICHE OSCAR 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 10 10 5 5
135 294 PEREZ FUENTE ANTONIO JAVIER 40 SKODA -ENERGY 10 10 5 5
136 330 RABELL RODRIGUEZ MARIO 40 ROSES 10 10 5 5
137 344 CONTRERAS PALACIOS JOSE M. 40 ESPAI BIKES 10 10 5 5
138 345 OSORIO GOMEZ VICTOR 40 VILANOVA 10 10 5 5
139 372 PLANO GARCIA RUBEN 40 CAMPO CLARO 10 10 5 5
140 379 SORIA BARBER  XAVIER 40 CAMPO CLARO 10 10 5 5
141 384 CUIBAS BASSOLS ALBERT 40 LEFA TEAM 10 10 5 5
142 387 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 40 MUNT BIKES 10 10 5 5
143 252 IGESIAS DELGADO JORDI 40 MUNT BIKES 6 6 6

144 214 BOZA MACIAS ENRIQUE 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 5 5 5
145 239 SALES  JOAN VICENT 40 OR BIKES 5 5 5
146 263 CORDOBA FLORES JOAQUIN 40 AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM 5 5 5
147 270 LOPEZ BENEGAS JOSE MIGUEL 40 ECM LA BISBAL DEL PENEDÈS 5 5 5
148 273 PASTOR SANCHEZ FRACESC 40 ECM LA BISBAL DEL PENEDÈS 5 5 5
149 307 NOGUERON SANCHEZ OSCAR 40 ESCAPA 5 5 5
150 322 MARTINEZ VALDIVIESO LLUIS 40 ESTEVE 5 5 5
151 326 ISERTE GUERRA JAUME 40 CUNIT 5 5 5
152 336 MACIAS SANCHEZ ANGEL 40 LES FRANQUESES 5 5 5
153 360 SANCHEZ ACLE JOSEM. 40 PALAFRUGELL 5 5 5
154 363 MARIN COBO JAVIER 40 MRT CYCLING 5 5 5
155 365 ALCALDE CARRERO JOSE L 40 ESTEVE 5 5 5
157 385 SUAREZ CAPDEVILA RICARD 40 LEFA TEA 5 5 5



                   RANQUING  XALLENGE 

            MASTER 50
POS. D0R CORREDOR CAT. CLUB NET TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 28 RIEMBAU VILA NARCIS 50 C.C. GERUNDA 759 795 38 45 40 45 5 42 31 45 45 42 42 40 40 50 40 40 42 45 36 42
2 26 ROCA BERBEL JUAN 50 C.C. GERUNDA 743 840 42 50 42 38 40 45 31 36 36 33 40 35 45 33 40 42 42 45 42 38 45
3 20 GAZQUEZ TORRES JOSE 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 599 599 40 42 5 50 50 50 32 45 17 36 50 31 38 13 50 50
4 17 VIANA RIVAS PEDRO 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 560 560 12 42 26 40 17 42 50 33 50 38 18 45 50 26 42 29
5 24 PIÑOL MARCH JAIME 50 GALVESPORT 559 559 36 25 29 38 32 19 35 25 28 27 34 36 32 32 36 38 35 22
6 9 FIOL MARGINET JOSE 50 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 555 584 5 24 26 32 36 23 20 19 5 29 38 33 30 35 35 36 33 35 32 32 26

7 2 CASADO SEGURA SOSEP 50 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 478 478 29 10 26 29 18 13 28 24 29 29 30 30 38 29 33 36 23 24
8 35 FERMIN RUIZ MARIANO 50 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 477 477 50 23 23 30 5 40 14 5 42 42 45 30 50 40 38
9 16 RAMIREZ MUÑOZ ADRIANO 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 475 475 14 28 35 36 27 38 50 31 36 34 15 45 34 17 35
10 66 SABATER ANDREU JORDI 50 BAYOLES 473 478 9 14 27 31 22 26 28 32 32 40 26 17 22 23 35 31 30 5 28
11 23 SEPULVEDA GOMEZ RODRIGO 50 GALVESPORT 458 458 45 5 30 31 36 42 35 38 36 26 31 33 45 25
12 3 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ SANTIAGO 50 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 456 456 25 35 16 35 36 32 38 35 45 32 29 35 30 33
13 39 TORRADO HERMOSA MANUEL 50 BICI EQUIP CENTELLAS 436 441 15 15 19 24 5 20 12 15 23 30 34 29 32 21 26 34 31 24 32
14 68 JELASKA ZELJKO 50 CARIÑENA 430 430 34 19 5 21 35 17 18 5 31 28 5 25 29 34 22 20 28 33 21
15 50 NARVAEZ CEREZO JOSE M. 50 VETERANS CATALUNYA 422 440 19 20 18 27 30 5 17 21 13 26 30 20 23 24 21 31 30 24 18 23
16 27 HUELAMO MARCHANTE RICARD 50 C.C. GERUNDA 419 419 33 40 42 38 40 34 38 28 38 27 27 34
17 62 BLANCO JIMENEZ ANGEL 50 BETULO 413 413 20 21 28 30 22 27 22 31 24 28 23 27 24 33 26 27

18 43 SANCHEZ JUBANY JOSE 50 NOU - EMPORDA BIKE 375 375 28 26 32 33 29 5 38 17 13 39 35 5 40 5 30

19 72 ESTANGA JAIMERENA XAVIER 50 ESTEVE 328 328 30 50 35 42 45 42 34 50
20 91 PEREZ FONT EMILI 50 TRIATLO -SPRINT ANDORRA 315 315 45 42 41 14 45 50 38 40
21 31 GASULLA CUADRAS CARLES 50 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 312 312 16 29 33 27 18 19 34 33 22 16 20 25 20
22 29 RIPOLL SIERRA JOSE 50 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 292 292 38 45 40 35 40 38 5 32 19
23 61 CEBEY LÑOPEZ FERNANDO 50 BIELA-PYROTECK 280 280 30 16 23 34 22 5 31 32 28 27 27 5

24 36 QUILEZ SALILLAS JULIA 50 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 275 275 17 32 33 5 34 25 35 35 28 31

25 88 FONTANE MARCOS OCTAVI 50 ESTEVE 270 270 34 50 50 50 50 36

26 6 PINI BARREIRO NECTOR 50 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 267 267 21 13 21 25 16 11 12 34 27 27 16 12 18 14
27 64 NAFRIA MITJANS XAVIER 50 SANT JOAN DESPI 252 252 24 25 28 18 19 18 21 20 25 29 25
28 42 PEREZ PEREZ JOSE 50 MUNT BIKES 247 247 31 34 38 34 31 26 19 34
29 19 GARCIA HERNANDEZ JAVIER 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 233 233 13 20 22 34 24 15 13 15 27 30 5 5 5 5
30 40 GUERRERO JIMENEZ GRABIEL 50 BICI EQUIP CENTELLAS 214 214 5 21 24 24 32 5 23 19 31 30
31 81 NADAL TORRABIAS CARLES 50 C.C SANT JOAN DESPI 214 214 15 16 16 21 15 20 17 23 23 29 19

32 63 PULIDO LUQUE FRANCISCO 50 SANEJAMENT SOLER 183 183 5 29 23 18 26 5 24 5 29 19
33 52 DE DIEGO GARCIA MIGUEL 50 VETERANS CATALUNYA 175 175 26 9 5 20 5 34 5 14 36 5 16
34 53 AMOR DIAZ JESUS 50 VETERANS CATALUNYA 170 170 24 17 21 23 20 5 5 5 25 25
35 60 SANCHEZ SOLANO FERNANDO 50 MONTBIKE 168 168 35 36 29 30 33 5
36 18 CARRERE PRIETO VICENTE 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 164 164 19 5 25 24 26 5 5 21 34
37 44 GONZALEZ GARCIA ANTONIO 50 NOU - EMPORDA BIKE 159 159 23 22 29 31 32 22
38 78 LLOSES FAUSTE RAMON 50 TARRAGA 159 159 32 8 28 25 30 36
39 65 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ENRIC 50 PROBIKE 158 158 22 36 33 29 33 5
40 92 CABELLO CHAMORO MANUEL 50 VETERANS CATALUNYA 153 153 26 5 21 33 40 28
41 4 SOLER RIERA JUAN J 50 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 127 127 22 11 19 5 5 5 17 12 31
42 69 PACHE EXPOSITO ANGEL 50 LINBIKES-LEFA 122 122 11 17 15 5 15 5 22 14 18
43 89 CEREZO MONTOYA JOSE R. 50 MATARO ESPORT 122 122 31 33 30 28
44 41 MENGUAL DIGON JOAANJ 50 MUNT BIKES 103 103 8 27 28 40
45 67 CARBONELL PASTOR JORDI 50 ECM 100 100 18 22 25 14 16 5
46 57 PHILIP EDWARD COURTIER 50 VETERANS CATALUNYA 81 81 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 20 16 5

47 55 SOGAS BERTRAN JORDI 50 VETERANS CATALUNYA 72 72 6 14 11 28 13
48 37 COLOM CASANOVA MANUEL 50 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 62 62 27 12 5 18
49 30 JASSE FERNANDEZ FRA. JAVIER 50 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 54 54 14 25 15
50 45 FIGUEROLA GOMEZ FERRAN 50 NOU - EMPORDA BIKE 52 52 32 20
51 90 GARCIA MARFIL JOSE 50 46 46 5 21 20
53 77 FARRE SEGU PERE 50 CC CALDERI 31 31 31
55 82 JOU AYTER DOMENEC 50 PROBIKE 29 29 29
56 83 DOMINGUEZ LUQUE 50 PROBIKE 26 26 26
57 51 LARA ESCALANTE FRANCISCO J 50 VETERANS CATALUNYA 18 18 18
58 46 DIAZ COTES JOSE MARIA 50 NOU - EMPORDA BIKE 10 10 5 5
59 7 CASANOVA MUÑOZ JOSE LUIS 50 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 7 7 7
60 10 JOVER CAZOLAR JOSE 50 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 5 5 5



                   RANQUING  XALLENGE 

            MASTER 60
POS. D0R CORREDOR CAT. CLUB NET TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 11 NOCETE CATERO JOSE 60 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 894 894 45 45 50 50 50 50 50 50 42 50 50 50 40 42 40 5 50 45 40 50
2 15 TERRONES ALGAR ANTONIO 60 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 815 897 50 50 45 45 42 45 45 45 40 42 45 45 42 50 45 50 42 42 45 42
3 21 GAVEZ MASSO SALVADOR 60 GALVESPORT 811 889 42 40 40 50 45 38 42 40 50 45 40 42 45 45 50 45 45 50 50 45
4 48 MIGUEL RAMIREZ FRANCISCO 60 AMATSTRONG CICLING TEAM 656 723 36 35 33 35 40 34 34 38 36 38 35 36 36 36 35 38 36 38 38 36
5 22 MAYA ZAPÀTA CRISTOBAL 60 GALVESPORT 646 651 34 38 36 34 42 38 40 33 38 38 35 38 34 34 33 36 5 34 31
6 47 DE DIOS ESCRIBANO JUAN 60 AMATSTRONG CICLING TEAM 635 635 40 35 38 36 33 36 35 34 40 40 31 40 42 40 40 42 33
7 13 ROMAN MIRAS JOSE LUIS 60 MONTORNES 612 612 42 40 42 42 45 40 42 34 42 45 50 35 38 35 40

8 49 RUIZ GAMERO JOSE 60 AMATSTRONG CICLING TEAM 569 569 34 35 36 40 5 36 42 38 38 38 33 42 38 40 36 38
9 54 BRUGUERA BARBANY JOSEP 60 VETERANS CATALUNYA 373 373 33 5 5 33 30 5 29 5 30 5 29 36 34 33 31 30
10 85 PAREDESLOPEZ JAIME 60 MARDUGA 369 369 31 5 30 5 33 33 32 31 30 5 35 35 32 32

11 32 PARLADE CABISCOL MANEL 60 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 321 321 36 36 35 32 32 36 5 34 5 36 34
12 86 MANONELLES TORRENS ENRINC 60 TARRAGA 256 256 35 5 5 5 33 32 5 35 35 35 31
13 59 HERNANDEZ TAPIAS JUAN 60 ESCOLA PRATENCA 243 243 34 32 5 31 5 32 32 34 33 5
14 79 CANET SOLER JOSEP 60 BAÑOLES 118 118 38 5 5 36 34
15 56 BORRAS VIDAL JUAN A. 60 VETERANS CATALUNYA 68 68 35 33
16 58 ROCA FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 60 VETERANS CATALUNYA 43 43 38 5



                   RANQUING  XALLENGE 

           CLASSIFICACIÓ META VOLANT

POS. D0R CORREDOR CAT.CLUB NET 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 240 MATEOS MARTIN ANTONIO M. 40 GERUNDA 39 1 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5

2 35 FERMIN RUIZ MARIANO 50 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 14 1 3 5 5

3 245 AGUERO RAMOS JUAN JOSE 40 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 11 5 1 5

4 314 GOMEZ DIOS EDUARDO 40 PAVÉ CULTURE 11 5 3 3

5 23 SEPULVEDA GOMEZ RODRIGO 50 GALVESPORT 10 5 5

6 28 RIEMBAU VILA NARCIS 50 C.C. GERUNDA 10 5 5

7 238 AGUERO RAMOS MGUEL ANGEL 40 GERUNDA 10 5 5

8 237 CHERINO SANCHEZ MIGUEL A. 40 GERUNDA 9 3 3 3

9 20 GAZQUEZ TORRES JOSE 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 8 5 3

10 225 TUDO LUGO ISMAEL 40 BIELA 8 5 3

12 205 FERNANDEZ MORENO JOSE A. 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 6 3 3

13 50 NARVAEZ CEREZO JOSE M. 50 VETERANS CATALUNYA 5 5

14 302 JUNCOSA PUJOL CARLES 40 CIUTAT DE REUS 5 5

14 303 GIRONES FARRERAS JOSEP 40 ESTEVE 5 5

15 348 PEREZ MUÑOZ DANIEL 40 GALVESPORT 5 5

16 39 TORRADO HERMOSA MANUEL 50 BICI EQUIP CENTELLAS 4 3 1

17 201 MADRIGAL GARCIA JOSE 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 4 3 1

18 9 FIOL MARGINET JOSE 50 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 3 3

19 16 RAMIREZ MUÑOZ ADRIANO 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 3 3

20 17 VIANA RIVAS PEDRO 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 3 3

21 19 GARCIA HERNANDEZ JAVIER 50 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 3 3

22 206 LORCA ARCE FRANCISCO 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 3 3

23 235 SALES VALLES SERGI 40 GERUNDA 3 3

24 254 MEJIAS NUÑEZ RAUL 40 MUNT BIKES 3 3

25 278 GARCIA ZAGUIRRE RAFAEL 40 FITNESSCENTER MOLINS 3 3

26 298 SANCHEZ NOGUERA ELADI 40 CIUTAT DE REUS 3 3

27 321 CARRERA GANGA MARC 40 CAMPO CLARO 3 3
28 328 GUELL TORNER ORIOL 40 GALVESPORT 3 3

29 26 ROCA BERBEL JUAN 50 C.C. GERUNDA 2 1 1

30 27 HUELAMO MARCHANTE RICARD 50 C.C. GERUNDA 2 1 1

31 229 ALENTORN MIRO SANTIAGO 40 BIELA 2 1 1

32 291 GARCIA LUQUE EDUARD 40 LEFA TEAM 2 1 1

33 15 TERRONES ALGAR ANTONIO 60 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 1 1

34 36 QUILEZ SALILLAS JULIA 50 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 1 1

35 204 MOLINA CORRAL SANTIAGO 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 1 1

36 210 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL ANTONIO 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 1 1

37 226 CRUZ MONTERRUBIO JOSE CARLOS 40 BIELA 1 1

37 236 MEDINA SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS 40 GERUNDA 1 1

38 241 MOLERO PEREZ JORGE 40 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 1 1

39 295 CASAS MURIEL FRANCISCO 40 LEFA TEAM 1 1

40 388 MARTI EXPOSITO JOAN CARLES 40 EL MORELL 1 1

41 388 MARTI EXPOSITO JOAN CARLES 40 EL MORELL 1 1



                   RANQUING  XALLENGE 

                        CLASSIFICACIÓ MUNTANYA
POS. D0R CORREDOR CAT. CLUB NET 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 235 SALES VALLES SERGI 40 GERUNDA 20 10 10
2 303 GIRONES FARRERAS JOSEP 40 ESTEVE 17 7 7 3
3 237 CHERINO SANCHEZ MIGUEL A. 40 GERUNDA 14 7 7
4 314 GOMEZ DIOS EDUARDO 40 PAVÉ CULTURE 13 10 3
5 88 FONTANE MARCOS OCTAVI 50 ESTEVE 10 10
6 241 MOLERO PEREZ JORGE 40 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM 10 10
7 279 RAMOS PEREZ FRANCISCO 40 FITNESSCENTER MOLINS 10 10
8 203 SOLER LOPEZ PEDRO 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 7 7
9 204 MOLINA CORRAL SANTIAGO 40 RCB MOTOR BEGUES 7 7
10 208 CARRILLO LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 40 MONTORNES INMOBILARIAS LEON 3 3
11 236 MEDINA SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS 40 GERUNDA 3 3

12 271 GOMEZ HOLGUIN ANONIO 40 ECM LA BISBAL DEL PENEDÈS 3 3
13 278 GARCIA ZAGUIRRE RAFAEL 40 FITNESSCENTER MOLINS 3 3



                 RANQUING  XALLENGE 

               CLASSIFICACIÓ EQUIPS
POS. D0R CLUB TOTAL 1 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 14 15 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 20 20 21

1 4 GERUNDA 516 25 20 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 16 25 16 20 20 25 12 20 25 16 16

2 1 RCB MORTOR BEGUES 447 12 16 25 16 20 16 16 20 25 16 20 25 20 25 14 25 25 25 16 20 25 25

3 3 GALVESPORT 404 14 25 12 8 7 20 20 12 6 14 20 8 12 14 14 10 16 20 12 12 16 16 20 20 16 20 20

4 2 MONTORNES IMOBILARIAS- LEON 306 7 14 8 12 9 16 14 12 14 12 8 16 12 14 20 12 16 10 12 8 25 9 14 12

5 5 BIELA-PYROTECK 276 20 16 10 16 14 20 7 16 14 16 16 25 16 14 14 14 10 10 8

6 10 VETERANS CATALUNYA 210 10 2 3 3 1 1 12 3 96 8 6 14 6 7 14 14 10

7 12 MUNT BIKES 194 10 14 16 9 9 12 9 10 12 12 9 8 9 25 9 12 9

8 9 NOU - EMPORDA BIKE 174 8 12 4 7 5 1 10 16 7 7 10 7 12 20 4 8 16 12 8

9 8 LINBIKES-LEFA 171 9 7 5 8 12 1 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 12 14 14 14

10 11 ESTEVE 142 16 14 25 7 20 20 25 10 5

11 6 AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS 125 16 9 12 8 5 10 14 25 16 10

12 13 GN6-TRACK CYCLING 66 5 10 10 3 10 4 10 14

13 7 ESCUREDO - GIRO SPORT 53 10 20 6 6 6 4 1

14 14 ECM 28 3 4 6 2 8 5

15 17 CYCLING NO LIMIT SKODA 28 3 4 6 8 7

16 18 CIUTAT DE REUS 14 14

17 16 PASQBIKES 13 5 8

18 19 COLLBLANC 8 8

19 15 CAMPO CLARO 6 4 2


